6/8/2016 2:28:46 PM From: To: 8506176383(1/3) Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 1

orations Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H16000140412 3))) H160001404123ABCT Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet, To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Name Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL 2018 ASSET RECOVERY XXIII, LLC JUH Certificate of Status 0 I. Certified Copy 0 လံ Ш 03 Page Count \triangleright Estimated Charge \$25.00

RECELVE BASJUN-8 PM 4:25 SULARSEE FLORIDA

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUH 0 9 2015 BRUCH

=

ω

6/8/2016 2:28:46 PM From: To: 8506176383(2/3)

٠.,

COVER LETTER

.'

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Asset Recovery XXIII, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Grace K. West, Para	ılegal			
(Name of	(Person)	*************************************		
Reed Smith, LLP				
(Firm/Co	ompany)			
225 Fifth Avenue				
Up V)	ircss)			
Pittsburgh, PA 1522	2-2716			
(City/State ar	nd Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			SEC TAPL	NDF 9102
Audrey M. Edwards	" ₄₁₂	, 234-4536		NNF
(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone N	umber)23	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				\triangleright
S25.00 Filing Fee and Centificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolut opy (additional copy is each		
			001 30-	ω —

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 6/8/2016 2:28:46 PM From: To: 8506176383(3/3)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is Asset Recovery XXIII, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 07/05/2011 and assigned

document number _____

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Upon the determination and written consent of the sole member,

If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed activities and affairs:	d to wind up the company's c

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

c/o David P. Applebaum, President of MUNB Loan Holdings, LLC, Member

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00